
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

Calender Key: BR- Billiards Room
BUS- Bus Outing 
CHP- Chapel
DR- Dining Room

FLA- Front Lawn
FP- Front Porch
GR- Game Room
LIB- Library

LOB- Lobby
PDR- Private Dining Room
PG- Putting Green
THE- Theatre

WC- Wellness Center
AH- Activity Hall
AR- Activity Room
BP- Back Patio 

October 2025
Life Enrichment Monthly Calendar

 StoryPoint Cincinnati

 Independent Living Activities are subject to change 

6 7

13

28

12

9 10 118

2220 2119

16 17 1815

10:30 AM Hofbrauhaus Lunch Outing-

BUS

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR

1:30 PM Rummikub- LIB

1:30 PM Chess- BR

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR

9:30 AM IHM Livestream Mass- THE

11:00 AM Anderson Hills Livestream

Worship- THE

1:30 PM Dominoes- GR

4:00 PM MWPC Ecumenical Worship- CHP

6:30 PM Sunday Night Game Night- GR

Halloween

No Bus Transportation

November 

9:30 AM IHM Livestream Mass- THE

11:00 AM Anderson Hills Livestream

Worship- THE

1:00 PM Lacey & Chris Pet Therapy- LOB

1:30 PM Pipe Cleaner Pumpkins Class- AR

1:30 PM Dominoes- GR

4:00 PM Anderson Hills Live Worship- THE

6:30 PM Sunday Night Game Night- GR

10:30 AM- Catholic Bible Study- GR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Hymn Sing- THE

1:30 PM Monday Mahjong- LIB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Croquet- FLA

6:30 PM Poker- BR

10:30 AM- Catholic Bible Study- GR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Laugh Along with “I Love Lucy”-

THE

1:30 PM Monday Mahjong- LIB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Book Club- THE

6:30 PM Poker- BR

10:00 AM Putting on the Green- PG

Time TBA- College Football on the Big

Screen- THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Cider and Cookies- LOB

10:00 AM Putting on the Green- PG

Time TBA- College Football on the Big

Screen- THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game-

GR

3:00 PM Popsicle Party- LOB

10:00 AM Putting on the Green- PG

Time TBA- College Football on the Big

Screen- THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Cider and Cookies- LOB

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM “Secret World of Sound with

David Attenborough” Ep. 2- THE

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB

3:00 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday

(StoryPoint Cincinnati)- LOB

6:30 PM Movie Night- “The Horse

Whisperer”- THE

6:30 PM Poker- BR

9:00 AM Flu Clinic- AR

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

1:00 PM Flu Clinic- AR

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick “Raising the

Bar- The Alma Richards Story”- THE

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Bocce Ball- FLA

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Brain Games- AR

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick “Radio”- THE

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Denny Duvall- LOB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Resident Jeopardy- THE

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick “The Thursday

Murder Club”- THE

10:00 AM BB Riverboat Cruise- BUS

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR

1:30 PM Rummikub- GR

1:30 PM Chess- BR

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR

23
9:30 AM IHM Livestream Mass- THE

11:00 AM Anderson Hills Livestream

Worship- THE

1:00 PM Judy & Piper Pet Therapy- LOB

1:30 PM Dominoes- GR

4:00 PM MWPC Ecumenical Worship- CHP

6:30 PM Sunday Night Game Night- GR

9:00 AM Veterans Breakfast- AR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Mental Health Awareness

presentation- THE

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB 

3:00 PM - Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday

(Geriatric Providers and Hospitalists Inc.)-

LOB

6:30 PM Poker- BR

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Ellen Gould- LOB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Brain Games- AR 

6:30 PM StoryPoint Trick or Treat- LOB

26

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR 

1:30 PM Rummikub- GR

1:30 PM Chess- BR

2:30 PM Food for Thought- THE

3:30 PM Pumpkin Decorating - AR

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Diane Shields presents...James

and Dolly Madison- THE

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB

3:00 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday (Total

Care Therapy)- LOB

6:30 PM Poker- BR

7:00 PM Jump ‘n’ Jive Big Band- DR

2524

We always want our calendar to reflect

the interests of our residents! If you

want to add new events, bring back

favorite games or have movies you

would like to see, please attend our

Life Enrichment Chat on October 6

at 1:30 PM in the Theatre to share

your input.

th

10:00 AM Putting on the Green- PG

1:30 PM A Movie and a Dog “First

Dog”- THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Drumstick Cone Social- LOB 

27

14

9:30 AM IHM Livestream Mass- THE

11:00 AM Anderson Hills Livestream

Worship- THE

1:00 PM Lacey & Chris Pet Therapy- LOB

1:30 PM Dominoes- GR

4:00 PM Anderson Hills Live Worship- THE

6:30 PM Sunday Night Game Night- GR

29
10:30 AM- Catholic Bible Study- GR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Stamp Collectors Gathering- GR

1:30 PM Monday Mahjong- LIB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Chinese Checkers- BR

6:30 PM Poker- BR

10:45 AM Video Balance Basics- THE

11:00 AM CorsoCare BP Check- GR

1:30 PM Silver Singers Rehearsal- THE

2:30 PM Alcohol Ink Class-AR 

3:30 PM New Resident Community

Tour- LOB

5
10:45 AM Video Balance Basics- THE

1:30 PM Silver Singers Rehearsal- THE

2:30 PM Memories Live Forever- PDR

3:00 PM Grief Support Group- CHP

6:30 PM Movie Night- “The Natural”-

THE

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR

1:30 PM Rummikub- LIB

1:30 PM East Side Town Hall- THE 

2:45 PM West Side Town Hall- THE

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR

10:00 AM Coffee with a Cop- FL

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR 

1:30 PM “Secret World of Sound with

David Attenborough” Ep. 3- THE

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB

3:00 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday

(Patriot Home Care) - LOB

6:30 PM Just the 2 of Us- LOB

6:30 PM Poker- BR

10:45 AM Video Balance Basics- THE

11:00 AM Tom & Getty Pet Therapy-

LOB

1:30 PM Silver Singers Rehearsal- THE 

2:30 PM New Resident Orientation

Event- GR

3:30 PM Taboo- THE

6:30 PM Movie Night- “Butch Cassidy

and the Sundance Kid”- THE

30 31

1 2 3 4

10:45 AM Video Balance Basics- THE

11:00 AM Tom & Getty Pet Therapy-

LOB

11:00 AM CorsoCare BP Check- GR

1:30 PM Silver Singers Rehearsal- THE

2:30 PM Alcohol Ink Class-AR

3:30 PM Corn Hole- FLA

6:30 PM Don Stegemiller- LOB

10:30 AM- Catholic Bible Study- GR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Life Enrichment Chat with Steve-

THE

1:30 PM Monday Mahjong- LIB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Resident Ambassador Meeting-

THE

6:30 PM Poker- BR

7:00 PM St. Therese Brass- DR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Pictionary- AR

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB

3:00 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday

(Suncrest Hospice)- LOB

6:30 PM Poker- BR

7:00 PM Dancing Grandmas on Tap- DR

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Annie Takeuchi Halloween- THE

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Resident Jeopardy- THE

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick

“Ghostbusters”- THE

No Bus Transportation No Bus Transportation No Bus Transportation No Bus Transportation

No Bus Transportation No Bus Transportation No Bus Transportation No Bus Transportation No Bus Transportation

10:30 AM Ford’s Garage Lunch Outing-

BUS

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR 

1:30 PM Rummikub- GR

1:30 PM Chess- BR

3:00 PM October Birthdays Party- AR

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR

Time TBA- College Football on the Big

Screen- THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Cider and Cookies- LOB

 Set your clocks 

   back 1 hour 

   before bed

1

Please note this calendar includes

November 1. The November calendar

will begin with November 2 due to

calendar template space restrictions

https://tv.apple.com/gb/show/secret-world-of-sound-with-david-attenborough/umc.cmc.16eruejoz7e7ocnwbkzou4stt
https://tv.apple.com/gb/show/secret-world-of-sound-with-david-attenborough/umc.cmc.16eruejoz7e7ocnwbkzou4stt
https://tv.apple.com/gb/show/secret-world-of-sound-with-david-attenborough/umc.cmc.16eruejoz7e7ocnwbkzou4stt
https://tv.apple.com/gb/show/secret-world-of-sound-with-david-attenborough/umc.cmc.16eruejoz7e7ocnwbkzou4stt
https://tv.apple.com/gb/show/secret-world-of-sound-with-david-attenborough/umc.cmc.16eruejoz7e7ocnwbkzou4stt

